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HOMEBOUND HUSTLE 5KHOMEBOUND HUSTLE 5K  

Display of logo on event t-shirt back and branded event banner
Placement of logo/company name at refreshment table
Logo recognition in all marketing materials and email blasts
Logo on branded micro-video and all event social media posts
Registration/entry for 8 guests
Recognition in press release and logo on FPMC website for 6 months

HOMEBOUND HUSTLE NAMING SPONSOR - $25,000HOMEBOUND HUSTLE NAMING SPONSOR - $25,000

SPONSORSHIP

Medium print display of organization name on event t-shirt back
Logo recognition in all marketing materials and email blasts
Logo on all event social media posts
Registration/entry for 6 guests
Recognition in press release and logo on FPMC website for 6 months

HOMEBOUND HUSTLE SPONSOR II - $10,000HOMEBOUND HUSTLE SPONSOR II - $10,000

Small print display of organization name on event t-shirt back
Logo recognition in email blasts
Tagging in all event social media posts
Registration/entry for 4 guests
Recognition in press release and logo on FPMC website for 5 months

HOMEBOUND HUSTLE SPONSOR III - $5,000HOMEBOUND HUSTLE SPONSOR III - $5,000

& 1 MILE WALK& 1 MILE WALK

Logo recognition in email blasts
Registration/entry for 4 guests
Tagging in all event social media posts
Recognition in press release and logo on FPMC website for 5 months

FAMILY PROMISE SPONSOR - $2,500FAMILY PROMISE SPONSOR - $2,500

Placement of logo/company name at refreshment table
Registration/entry for 2 guests
"Thank You" social media post and logo on FPMC website for 3 months

HOSPITALITY SPONSOR - $500HOSPITALITY SPONSOR - $500

As a sponsor, we will work with you to develop a customized level that will further
your brand’s business objectives while advancing our mission.

FAMILYPROMISEMORRIS.ORG      IMPACT@FAMILYPROMISEMORRIS.ORG



HOMEBOUND HUSTLE 5KHOMEBOUND HUSTLE 5K  

Supply video as MP4 or .MOV - 1280 x 720 pixels.
Flat or Still Ads: JPG or PNG images sized 1280 x 720 pixels.

Materials are due no later than Friday, October 15.

GUIDELINES FOR SUPPLYING ASSETS TO BE USED FOR PROMOTIONALGUIDELINES FOR SUPPLYING ASSETS TO BE USED FOR PROMOTIONAL
PURPOSES (I.E., LOGO REPRESENTATION, SOCIAL MEDIA CONTENT):PURPOSES (I.E., LOGO REPRESENTATION, SOCIAL MEDIA CONTENT):

& 1 MILE WALK& 1 MILE WALK

DIGITAL REACHDIGITAL REACH

Average Annual
Website Visitors

12K+12K+
Social Media

Followers

2.4K+2.4K+
Email

Subscribers

2K+2K+

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: __________________________________________________________________

ADDRESS: _____________________________ CITY: _____________________ STATE: _____ ZIP: ________

CONTACT NAME: ________________________ EMAIL: _____________________ PHONE: ______________

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: ______________________________________________________________________

  HOMEBOUND HUSTLE 5K & 1 MILE WALKHOMEBOUND HUSTLE 5K & 1 MILE WALK
SPONSORSHIP FORMSPONSORSHIP FORM

Family Promise of Morris County is a tax-exempt 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization.
Tax ID# 52-1572014.

PLEASE MAIL FORM & CHECK, PAYABLE TO FAMILY PROMISE OF MORRIS COUNTY, TO 
P.O. BOX 1494, MORRISTOWN, NJ 07962 OR VISIT HERE TO PAY BY CC.

FAMILYPROMISEMORRIS.ORG      IMPACT@FAMILYPROMISEMORRIS.ORG

November 6, 2021November 6, 2021              9 AM9 AM

https://secure.givelively.org/donate/family-promise-of-morris-county-inc/homebound-hustle-5k-1-mile-walk
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